Retribuciones octubre 2025

Concepto

Basicas

Extra basicas

Complementarias por cargo

Extra Complementarias por cargo
Trienios

Extra trienios

Sexenios

Quinquenios

Extra Quinquenios

Cotizacion Seguridad Social

Mutualidades/Derechos Pasivos

.LR.P.F

Totales

PARLAMENTO DE ANDALUCIA

GARCIA PEREZ, PABLO

Neto percibido:

Retribuciones:

3.797,68
50,64
504,59
8,18

No percibe
No percibe
No percibe
No percibe

No percibe

4.361,09

3.060,59

Deducciones

243,37
0,00
1.057,13
1.300,50



